Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
1 of 22
Component
Maintenance
Manual
with
Illustrated Parts List
for

.. - Part of higher assembly.
*/# - See explanation at end of parts list.
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE     QTY USAGE
            CODE
  Z12-89600-1  MOTOR COMPRESSOR     A
     CONDENSER ASSY
  Z12-89600-2  MOTOR COMPRESSOR     B
     CONDENSER ASSY
1/3/4 -1 DS200E137-8  ELBOW     1 A,B
1 -2 DS200U137-6  UNION      1 A,B
3 -3 SZ37-014-3  WASHER     1 A,B
2 -4 SZ41-019-3  SPACER     1 A,B
1 -5 SZ41-034-1B  FAN SHAFT ASSY    1 A,B
NS -5A 1063T-100  --FAN      4 A,B
1 -6 SZ43-004-1A  JACK SHAFT ASSY    1 A,B
NS -6A SZ43-009-3  --PULLEY     1 A,B
4 -7 SZ43-008-3  PULLEY, MOTOR    1 A,B
1/3 -8 SZ43-017-3  PULLEY, COMPRESSOR   1 A,B
4 -9 SZ43-018-3  PULLEY, PRIMARY    1 A,B
2 -10 SZ43-020-3  BOLT, SAFETY    2 A,B
1 -11 SZ44-007-3  CLAMP     1 A,B
1 -12 SZ44-007-4  CLAMP     1 A,B
2 -13 SZ44-008-5  BAR      1 A,B
2 -14 SZ44-008-7  BAR      1 A,B
1 -15 SZ55-033-1  COIL ASSY     1 A,B
1/3/4 -16 SZ58-003-1  MOTOR ASSY, COMP. DRIVE   1 A,B
1 -17 SZ58-009-3  PLATE, COMPRESSOR   1 A,B
1 -18 SZ58-010-1  SUPPORT ASSY    2 A,B
4 -19 SZ58-012-3  FRAME     1 A,B
3 -20 SZ58-012-4  FRAME     1 A,B
2 -21 SZ58-013-3  CLIP, SAFETY     1 A,B
2 -22 SZ58-018-3  ANGLE     2 A,B
1 -23 SZ58-019-3  MOUNT     4 A,B
NS* -24 SZ58-440-1  BOLT      3 A,B
1 -25 SZ59-050-1  RECEIVER-DRYER    1 A
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
17 of 22
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE     QTY USAGE
            CODE
1 -26 SZ65-003-1  BASE PLATE ASSY    1 A,B
1 -27 SZ65-004-1  DUCT ASSY, OUTLET    1 A,B
1/2 -28 SZ65-004-1A  DUCT ASSY, INLET    1 A,B
1 -29 SZ65-006-3  SPACER     4 A,B
1 -30 SZ65-007-3  COVER     1 A,B
1 -31 SZ65-008-3  BOLT      4 A,B
1 -32 SZ84-913TJ-1  COMPRESSOR     1 A,B
1 -33 Z12-302-1  ANGLE     1 A
1 -34 Z12-303-1  BRACKET     1 A
1/3/4 -35 Z2006270BC162 HOSE ASSY     1 A
1/4 -36 Z2008B090AX130 HOSE ASSY     1 A
1 -37 AN315-5R  NUT      4 A,B
4 -38 AN364-428A  LOCKNUT  ALT: MS21083N4  2 A,B
1 -39 AN364-624A  LOCKNUT ALT: MS21083N6  1 A,B
1/2 -40 AN365-428A  LOCKNUT  ALT: MS21044N4  5 A,B
1 -41 AN365-624A  LOCKNUT ALT: MS21044N6  1 A
1 -42 AN365-832A  LOCKNUT ALT: MS21044N08  8 A,B
1 -43 AN4-10A  BOLT      4 A,B
2 -44 AN4-11A  BOLT      1 A,B
4 -45 AN4-55A  BOLT      2 A,B
1/3/4 -46 AN5-5A  BOLT      4 A,B
3 -47 AN5H5A  BOLT      1 A,B
3 -48 AN501A10-6  SCREW ALT: MS35266-61  1 A,B
1 -49 AN6-6A  BOLT      1 A
1/2/3/4 -50 AN935-416  WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-44  6 A,B
1 -51 AN935-616L  WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-46  12 A,B
1 -52 AN935-8  WASHER, LOCK ALT: MS35338-42  16 A,B
2/3/4 -53 AN960-416  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0463P 21 A,B
1/2 -54 AN960-416L  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0432P 10 A,B
1 -55 AN960-516L  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0532P 4 A,B
1 -56 AN960-616L  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0632P 14 A
1 -56 AN960-616L  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149F0632P 13 B
1 -57 AN960-8L  WASHER, FLAT ALT: NAS1149FN816P 24 A,B
4 -58 G X 5/8   BUSHING     1 A,B
4 -59 MS20995C25  LOCK WIRE     AR A,B
3 -59A MS20995C32  LOCK WIRE     AR A,B
1 -60 MS28775-114  O-RING     1 A,B
1 -61 MS35206-245  SCREW     8 A,B
1 -62 MS35206-246  SCREW     8 A,B
1 -63 MS35649-2382  NUT      12 A,B
2/3/4 -64 NAS1352-4H16P BOLT      6 A,B
1 -65 R80   WASHER     1 A,B
1 -66 1/4-20UNC-2A X 1.25 BOLT (ANSI)     2 A,B
2 -67 1/4-20UNC-2B  NUT (ANSI)     2 A,B
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
18 of 22
FIG-ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE     QTY USAGE
            CODE
1 -68 1/4-20UNC-2A X 2.25 BOLT (ANSI)     2 A,B
2 -69 1/4-28UNC-2A X 2.25 BOLT (ANSI)      1 A,B
1 -70 5/16 X ¾  WASHER, FLAT, STEEL   4 A,B
2 -66 1/4-20UNC-2A X 1.25 BOLT (ANSI)     2 A,B
1 -71 18-2710   INSULATION     AR A,B
2/4 -72 187L075  BELT, PRIMARY    1 A,B
2/3 -73 187L100  BELT, SECONDARY    1 A,B
1 -74 200-52S  CLAMP  ALT: 200-44S, 200-48S  2 A
4 -75 605   WOODRUFF KEY    1 A,B
1/4 -76 Z2008B000AX130 HOSE ASSY     1 B
* Used to attach compressor to compressor plate.
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
19 of 22
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
FIG. 1
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
20 of 22
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
FIG. 2
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
21 of 22
FIG. 3
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01
Z12-89600 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
22 of 22
FIG. 4
Z12-89600                                Release Date
CMM  4-11-01